8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:45
9:45-14:30

14:30- 15:00

ARLES TELFAIR

25 February
Wednesday

Registration

Welcome by CTI Executive Director
Prof. Eric Charoux

Online registration
U-Engage

Student starter pack distribution
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09:00-10:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-15:15

15:15-16:00

ARLES TELFAIR
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26 February
Thursday

Stepping into university
Facility tours and information session

Brunch by CTI

Beyond CTI
Celebrate with Fashion, Music and Fun

Time Table & meet your lecturers




