

25 February Wednesday

8:30-9:00	Registration
9:00-9:30	Welcome by CTI Executive Director Prof. Eric Charoux
9:30-9:45	Online registration
9:45-14:30	U-Engage
4:30- 15:00	Student starter pack distribution



26 February **Thursday**

09:00-10:00	Stepping into university
10:00-12:00	Facility tours and information session
12:00-13:00	Brunch by CTI
13:00-15:15	Beyond CTI Celebrate with Fashion, Music and Fun
15:15-16:00	Time Table & meet your lecturers